
 

Helen Burrage 
Tel: 578238  
132 Longridge Road WR14 3JJ  
hburrage@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Chris O’Donnell 
Tel: 07766 667701  
Chair of the Parish Council 
2 Assarts Lane WR144XB 
chair@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Barrie Knibb 
Tel: 566432 
98 Fruitlands WR14 4XB 
bknibb@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Keith Wagstaff 
Tel: 572365 
259 Wells Road WR14 4HF 
kwagstaff@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Pam Stanier 
Tel: 07817 633637 
109 Wells Rd WR14 4PD 
pstanier@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Tonya O’Donnell 
Tel: 07766 667702 
2 Assarts Lane WR14 4XB 
to’donnell@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Dan Preece 
Tel: 07966 663503 
62 Fruitlands WR14 4XA 
dpreece@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Chrissie Gates 
Tel: 562122   
3A Grundys Lane WR14 4HS 
cgates@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Jim Black 
Tel: 565366 
257 Wells Road WR14 4HF 
jblack@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Geoff Turrell 
Tel: 563982 
90 Wyche Road WR14 4EQ 
gturrell@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Julie Baker 
Tel: 07739 850778 
245 Wells Road WR14 4HF 
julielbaker@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

Daniel Booker 
Tel: 07707 569727  
c/o Abbey College 253 Wells Road 
WR14 4JF 
dbooker@malvernwells-pc.gov.uk 
 

 Vacancy 
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